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MODERNO
MODERN

MANIGLIE PRESA CHIUSA MODULARE
MODULAR CLOSED GRIP HANDLES

ITEM  358

25

16

Interasse

160

320

640

800

mm mm

Center distance
Materiale

aluminium

Material
Lunghezza totale

180

660

340

820

Total lenght

180 / 340 / 660 / 820

160 / 320 / 640 / 800


